
  Board of Directors 
 

 
 

 

 
 
President: Dick Champion, Jr.     Vice President: Christopher M. Westhoff 
Treasurer: Marian A. Orfeo     Secretary: Kevin L. Shafer 
   
 
REGION 1 
Marian A. Orfeo 
Director of Planning & Coordination 
Massachusetts Water Resources Authority 
100 1St Ave 
Charlestown Navy Yard/39-4 
Boston, MA  02129 
Phone: (617)788-2264 
Fax: (617)788-4888 
E-Mail: marian.orfeo@mwra.state.ma.us 
Director Elected: 5/30/2000 
Director Term Expires: 7/19/2007 
Director Eligible Through: 7/19/2010 
 
Robert E. Moore 
Chief Administrative Officer 
The Metropolitan District 
555 Main St 
Hartford, CT  06103-2926 
Phone: (860)278-7850 (3208) 
Fax: (860)251-6619 
E-Mail: rmoore@themdc.com 
Director Elected: 7/19/2006 
Director Term Expires: 7/19/2009 
Director Eligible Through: 7/19/2015 
 
VACANT SEAT 

REGION 2 
Bryan J. Christiansen 
Executive Director 
Passaic Valley Sewerage Commissioners 
600 Wilson Avenue 
Newark, NJ  07105 
Phone: (973)817-5700 
Fax: (973)817-5738 
E-Mail: bchristiansen@pvsc.com 
Director Elected: 5/30/2004 
Director Term Expires: 7/19/2007 
Director Eligible Through: 7/19/2013 
 
Alfonso Lopez (Nominating Committee) 
Deputy Commissioner 
NYC Department of Environmental Protection 
96-05 Horace Harding Expressway 
Corona, NY  11368 
Phone: (718)595-5050 
Fax: (718)595-6950 
E-Mail: alopez@dep.nyc.gov 
Director Elected: 5/30/2005 
Director Term Expires: 7/19/2008 
Director Eligible Through: 7/19/2014 
 
Leonard R. Kaiser 
Executive Director 
Bergen County Utilities Authority 
Box 9- Foot of Mehrhof Road 
Little Ferry, NJ  07643 
Phone: (201)807-5801 
Fax: (201)641-5356 
E-Mail: lkaiser@bcua.org 
Director Elected: 7/19/2006 
Director Term Expires: 7/19/2009 
Director Eligible Through: 7/19/2015 
 
 



REGION 3 
Ralph Charlton 
Director of Fiscal Services 
Alexandria Sanitation Authority 
Po Box 1987 
1500 Eisenhower Ave. (22314) 
Alexandria, VA  22313-1987 
Phone: (703)549-3381 
Fax: (703)549-0763 
E-Mail: charlton@alexsan.com 
Director Elected: 5/30/2004 
Director Term Expires: 7/19/2007 
Director Eligible Through: 7/19/2013 
 
Jerry N. Johnson 
General Manager 
D.C. Water & Sewer Authority 
5000 Overlook Avenue, SW 
Washington, DC  20032 
Phone: (202)787-2609 
Fax: (202)787-2333 
E-Mail: jjohnson@dcwasa.com 
Director Elected: 5/30/2005 
Director Term Expires: 7/19/2009 
Director Eligible Through: 7/19/2015 
 
VACANT SEAT 
 
 
REGION 4 
VACANT SEAT 
 
Ray T. Orvin, Jr. 
Executive Director 
Western Carolina Regional Sewer Authority 
561 Mauldin Road 
Greenville, SC  29607 
Phone: (864)299-4012 
Fax: (864)299-4003 
E-Mail: rorvin@wcrsa.org 
Director Elected: 5/30/1999 
Director Term Expires: 7/19/2008 
Director Eligible Through: 7/19/2008 
 
 
 
 
 

Billy G. Turner 
President 
Columbus Water Works 
1421 Veterans Pkwy 
Columbus, GA  31901-2127 
Phone: (706)649-3430 
Fax: (706)327-3845 
E-Mail: bturner@cwwga.org 
Director Elected: 5/30/2002 
Director Term Expires: 7/19/2008 
Director Eligible Through: 7/19/2011 
 
 
REGION 5 
William B. Schatz 
General Counsel 
Northeast Ohio Regional Sewer District 
3900 Euclid Ave 
Cleveland, OH  44115-2506 
Phone: (216)881-6600 
Fax: (216)881-4407 
E-Mail: schatzw@neorsd.org 
Director Elected: 5/30/1999 
Director Term Expires: 7/19/2008 
Director Eligible Through: 7/19/2008 
 
Kevin L. Shafer 
Executive Director 
Milwaukee Metropolitan Sewerage District 
260 W Seeboth St 
Milwaukee, WI  53204-1446 
Phone: (414)225-2088 
Fax: (414)277-8264 
E-Mail: kshafer@mmsd.com 
Director Elected: 5/30/2003 
Director Term Expires: 7/19/2009 
Director Eligible Through: 7/19/2012 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



James A. Parrott 
Interim Executive Director 
Metropolitan Sewer District of Greater Cincinnati 
1600 Gest St 
Cincinnati, OH  45204-2070 
Phone: (513)244-5121 
Fax: (513)785-5238 
E-Mail: tony.parrott@cincinnati-oh.gov 
Director Elected: 1/31/2007 
Director Term Expires: 7/19/2007 
Director Eligible Through: 7/19/2016 
 
 
REGION 6 
Larry N. Patterson 
Director, Engineering Services 
Upper Trinity Regional Water District 
900 N. Kealy Street 
P.O. Drawer 305 
Lewisville, TX  75067 
Phone: (972)219-1228 
Fax: (972)219-7521 
E-Mail: lpatterson@utrwd.com 
Director Elected: 5/30/2001 
Director Term Expires: 7/19/2008 
Director Eligible Through: 7/19/2011 
 
Charles Ganze (Nominating Committee) 
General Manager 
Gulf Coast Waste Disposal Authority 
910 Bay Area Boulevard 
Houston, TX  77058 
Phone: (281)488-4115 
Fax: (281)488-3331 
E-Mail: cganze@gcwda.com 
Director Elected: 5/30/2003 
Director Term Expires: 7/19/2009 
Director Eligible Through: 7/19/2012 
 

Patricia Cleveland (Nominating Committee) 
Manager of Operations, Northern Region 
Trinity River Authority of Texas 
P.O. Box 240 
Arlington, TX  76004-0240 
Phone: (817)493-5137 
Fax: (817)417-0367 
E-Mail: clevelandp@trinityra.org 
Director Elected: 5/30/2004 
Director Term Expires: 7/19/2007 
Director Eligible Through: 7/19/2013 
 
 
REGION 7 
Dick Champion, Jr. (Ex-Officio, Nom. Comm.) 
Director 
Independence Water Pollution Control Department 
9600 E Norledge Ave 
Independence, MO  64053-1254 
Phone: (816)325-7711 
Fax: (816)325-7722 
E-Mail: dchampion@indepmo.org 
Director Elected: 5/30/1999 
Director Term Expires: 7/19/2009 
Director Eligible Through: 7/19/2009 
 
Franklyn Pogge (Nominating Committee) 
Director 
Kansas City Water Department 
4800 E. 63rd Street 
Kansas City, MO  64130 
Phone: (816)513-0271 
Fax: (816)513-0185 
E-Mail: frank_pogge@kcmo.org 
Director Elected: 5/30/2003 
Director Term Expires: 7/19/2008 
Director Eligible Through: 7/19/2014 
 



Jeff Theerman 
Executive Director 
Metropolitan St. Louis Sewer District 
2350 Market St 
Saint Louis, MO  63103-2555 
Phone: (314)768-6245 
Fax: (314)768-6355 
E-Mail: jlthee@stlmsd.com 
Director Elected: 5/30/2004 
Director Term Expires: 7/19/2007 
Director Eligible Through: 7/19/2013 
 
 
REGION 8 
Steve Pearlman 
Director of Environmental Services 
Metro Wastewater Reclamation District 
6450 York St 
Denver, CO  80229-7499 
Phone: (303)286-3462 
Fax: (303)286-3035 
E-Mail: spearlman@mwrd.dst.co.us 
Director Elected: 5/30/2002 
Director Term Expires: 7/19/2008 
Director Eligible Through: 7/19/2011 
 
Dennis W. Stowe 
Manager 
Littleton/Englewood Wastewater Treatment Plant 
2900 S. Platte River Drive 
Englewood, CO  80110 
Phone: (303)762-2606 
Fax: (303)762-2620 
E-Mail: dstowe@englewoodgov.org 
Director Elected: 5/30/2005 
Director Term Expires: 7/19/2009 
Director Eligible Through: 7/19/2015 
 
 

REGION 9 
Christopher M. Westhoff 
Assistant City Attorney - Public Works General 
Counsel 
City of Los Angeles 
1149 S. Broadway 
Los Angeles, CA  90015 
Phone: (213)978-8158 
Fax: (213)978-8211 
E-Mail: Chris.westhoff@lacity.org 
Director Elected: 5/30/1999 
Director Term Expires: 7/19/2008 
Director Eligible Through: 7/19/2008 
 
David R. Williams  
Director of Wastewater 
East Bay Municipal Utility District 
P.O. Box 24055 (MS 702) 
Oakland, CA  94623-0055 
Phone: (510)287-1496 
Fax: (510)287-1351 
E-Mail: dwilliam@ebmud.com 
Director Elected: 5/30/2004 
Director Term Expires: 7/19/2008 
Director Eligible Through: 7/19/2014 
 
Philip L.  Friess (Nominating Committee) 
Departmental Engineer 
Sanitation Districts of Los Angeles County 
Po Box 4998 
Whittier, CA  90607-4998 
Phone: (562)908-4288 (1701) 
Fax: (562)699-6358 
E-Mail: pfriess@lacsd.org 
Director Elected: 5/30/2005 
Director Term Expires: 7/19/2009 
Director Eligible Through: 7/19/2015 
 
 



REGION 10 
Charles Logue 
Director, Regulatory Affairs Department 
Clean Water Services 
2550 Sw Hillsboro Hwy 
Hillsboro, OR  97123-9379 
Phone: (503)681-3604 
Fax: (503)681-5138 
E-Mail: loguec@cleanwaterservices.org 
Director Elected: 5/30/2002 
Director Term Expires: 7/19/2009 
Director Eligible Through: 7/19/2012 
 
Mark A. Yeager 
Utility Services Manager 
City of Albany, OR 
Po Box 490 
333 Broadalbin SW 
Albany, OR  97321-0490 
Phone: (541)917-7658 
Fax: (541)917-7573 
E-Mail: mark.yeager@cityofalbany.net 
Director Elected: 5/30/2002 
Director Term Expires: 7/19/2008 
Director Eligible Through: 7/19/2011 
 
VACANT SEAT

AT-LARGE 
Richard Lanyon (Nominating Committee) 
General Superintendent 
Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of 
Greater Chicago 
100 E Erie St 
Chicago, IL  60611-2871 
Phone: (312)751-7900 
Fax: (312)751-5194 
E-Mail: richard.lanyon@mwrd.org 
Director Elected: 7/19/2006 
Director Term Expires: 7/19/2009 
Director Eligible Through: 7/19/2015 
 
Suzanne E. Goss 
Specialist, Government Relations 
JEA (Electric, Water & Sewer) 
21 West Church Street, Tower 9 
Jacksonville, FL  32202 
Phone: (904)665-8331 
Fax: (904)665-7950 
E-Mail: gossSE@jea.com 
Director Elected: 5/30/2005 
Director Term Expires: 7/19/2007 
Director Eligible Through: 7/19/2016 
 
Norman E. LeBlanc 
Director of Water Quality 
Hampton Roads Sanitation District 
P.O. Box 5911 
Virginia Beach, VA 23471-0911 
Phone: (757)460-4243 
Fax: (757)460-2372 
E-Mail: nlebla@hrsd.com 
Director Elected: 5/9/07 
Director Term Expires: 5/9/2010 
Director Eligible Through: 5/9/2016    
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